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+hxEnbiét 8 #EE, 2003-2004 Demands for Grants

AFFE OEJPF DEMAND NO. 10

BEEeEAt AEjHEAFE MINISTRY OF COAL

1. BEECAEAEE AFjEEALE BEF Ofaff o 31 AfESE, 2004 BEEE ORAFE(IE chiE “EEAE “E-E af BAERE BEF EALA +EEENRRLE VEAGEEYE BEEE +hxEathit *
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2004 to defray charges in respect of MINISTRY OF COAL.

EEEEQIE  Charged:
Voted:

O'EEREEiE

BEVEO'E Revenue

437.90

11, EE-E EVEAEBEE +ECENEIE BEEFREaft abjecafer BEef +60 OF <Of +ExEnfaf BEEE ECOFRf EnJffaff VEEANEE *
Il. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF COAL.
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REVENUE SECTION

Secretariat-Economic
Services

Labour and Employment

North Eastern Areas

Coal and Lignite

Total-Revenue Section

CAPITAL SECTION

Capital Outlay on Coal
and Lignite

Loans for Coal and
Lignite

Total-Capital Section

GRANDTOTAL

{tVEE capital

25.00

VEEYs Total

(@ee aifh)

(In crores of Rupees)

462.90

itVE] 2002-2003 Budgef]

OFfEEEVEIE 2002-2003 Revise

[l tVE] 2003-2004 Budget

ET{{EnEEs ={EatBEit +Eicatixtt af xEESE nf < “EoREAGREE fECEaEaE wEct c, EVrc BRE%E af O

PEYEatre OfaFrattEVEIE EBfreft VEIEE ¢

% L | HHREVEEE  +ERRVEXE-EEEnE Vit [ +fragEvREE +HEadfVENEE-EEnd Vi | +ERetVEEE  +HAEEVRGE-EEE VR
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
3451 6.52 6.52 571 5.71 6.28 6.28
2230 30.61 30.61 28.37 28.37 28.23  28.23
2552 28.59 28.59
2803 | 311.52 115.39 426.91(194.09 88.44 282.53 |257.31 117.49 374.80
311.52 152.52 464.04|1194.09 122.52 316.61 |285.90 152.00 437.90
4803 84.00 84.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
6803 15.48 15.48| 12.91 12.91
1548 84.00 99.48| 1291 25.00 37.91 25.00 25.00
327.00 236.52 563.52|207.00 147.52 354.52 |285.90 177.00 462.90

Notes:The above estimates do not include the recoveries shown below which are adjusted in reduction of expenditure

Capital Section

Capital Outlay on Coal
and Lignite

Total-Recoveries

=(FeEREiF "EOEEAFREE BEEF PEYEuf BEE offn Befef paf FOIEE <OF |EREEER cEEEd
The Expenditure provisions net of Rec

Website: http://indiabudget.nic.in

4803

Revenue
Capital
Total

-84.00
-84.00

-84.00
-84.00

overies will be as under:

311.52 152.52 464.04
15.48 15.48
327.00 152.52 479.52

-25.00 -25.00

-25.00 -25.00

194.09 12252 316.61
1291 1291
207.00 12252 329.52

-25.00
-25.00

-25.00
-25.00

285.90 152.00 437.90

285.90 152.00 437.90




